Best selling 30 year old company uniquely offering
Warmup Plc |  704 Tudor Estate | Abbey Road | London NW10 7UW | Tel: 0345 345 2288
PRICELIST
2024
Water ControlsElectric Bathroom
Lifetime warranties
24/7/365 technical helpline
Smartcare lifetime support

8 9Call us now 0345 345 2288 World Leaders in Underfloor Heating Systems & Smart controlswww.warmup.co.uk
DCM-PROTM System Price Guide
Low
Wattage Cable
Heated area at different spacings, m²
Price
(Excl. 20%
VAT)
Castellations
2 3 4
Product
Code
60mm 90mm* 120mm
82.5 W/m² 55 W/m² 41.3 W/m²
DCM-C-LW-1 0.7 1.0 1.3  £104.87
DCM-C-LW-1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0  £114.63
DCM-C-LW-2 1.3 2.0 2.7  £137.74
DCM-C-LW-2.5 1.7 2.5 3.3  £155.52
DCM-C-LW-3 2.0 3.0 4.0  £174.18
DCM-C-LW-3.5 2.3 3.5 4.7  £196.39
DCM-C-LW-4 2.7 4.0 5.3  £219.50
DCM-C-LW-4.5 3.0 4.5 5.8  £242.60
DCM-C-LW-5 3.3 5.0 7.0  £274.59
DCM-C-LW-6 4.0 6.0 8.2  £302.14
DCM-C-LW-7 4.7 7.0 9.3  £338.58
DCM-C-LW-8 5.3 8.0 10.7  £375.01
DCM-C-LW-9 6.0 9.0 12.0  £421.22
DCM-C-LW-10 6.7 10.0 13.3  £470.99
DCM-C-LW-12 8.0 12.0 16.0  £530.53
DCM-C-LW-14 9.3 14.0 18.7  £604.30
DCM-C-LW-16 10.7 16.0 21.3  £686.94
Standard
Cable
Heated area at different spacings, m²
Price
(Excl. 20%
VAT)
Castellations
2 3 4
Product
Code
60mm 90mm* 120mm
225  W/m² 150 W/m² 112.5 W/m²
DCM-C-1 0.7 1.0 1.3  £104.87
DCM-C-1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0  £114.63
DCM-C-2 1.3 2.0 2.7  £137.74
DCM-C-2.5 1.7 2.5 3.3  £155.52
DCM-C-3 2.0 3.0 4.0  £174.18
DCM-C-3.5 2.3 3.5 4.7  £196.39
DCM-C-4 2.7 4.0 5.3  £219.50
DCM-C-4.5 3.0 4.5 6.0  £242.60
DCM-C-5 3.3 5.0 6.7  £274.59
DCM-C-6 4.0 6.0 8.0  £302.14
DCM-C-7 4.7 7.0 9.3  £338.58
DCM-C-8 5.3 8.0 10.7  £375.01
DCM-C-9 6.0 9.0 12.0  £421.22
DCM-C-10 6.7 10.0 13.3  £470.99
DCM-C-12 8.0 12.0 16.0  £530.53
DCM-C-14 9.3 14.0 18.7  £604.30
DCM-C-16 10.7 16.0 21.3  £686.94
Product
Code
Description
Length

DCM-F-14 DCM-PRO Fleece V3
Mat - 14m² Roll
14,252  985  £234.79
DCM-PRO™ Mat V3 Price Guide
Product
Code
Description
Length
(varies)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Price
(Excl. 20%VAT)
DCM-E-25 Perimeter Strip 25m - 30  £24.55
DCM-T-10 Waterproofing Tape 10m - 120  £29.47
DCM-R-I Internal Corner 120mm 60 120  £6.84
DCM-R-E External Corner 120mm 60 120  £6.84
DCM-PRO™ Accessories Price Guide
* Standard spacing

Adhesive layer contracts and
self-heals if gap shrinks due
to seasonal changes (typical
for wood subfloors).
DCM-PROTM
Heated Decoupling System
10 11Call us now 0345 345 2288 World Leaders in Underfloor Heating Systems & Smart controlswww.warmup.co.uk
StickyMat™ System Price Guide
Product
Code
Area
Heated
Wattage Amps Price
(Excl 20% VAT)
SPM1 1m² 150W 0.65A  £105.80
SPM1.5 1.5m² 225W 0.98A  £133.65
SPM2 2m² 300W 1.30A  £152.22
SPM2.5 2.5m² 375W 1.63A  £187.49
SPM3 3m² 450W 1.96A  £217.19
SPM3.5 3.5m² 525W 2.28A  £244.12
SPM4 4m² 600W 2.61A  £270.10
SPM4.5 4.5m² 675W 2.93A  £291.36
SPM5 5m² 750W 3.26A  £315.99
SPM6 6m² 900W 3.91A  £373.13
SPM7 7m² 1050W 4.57A  £429.37
SPM8 8m² 1200W 5.22A  £468.64
SPM9 9m² 1350W 5.87A  £509.71
SPM10 10m² 1500W 6.52A  £540.18
SPM11 11m² 1650W 7.17A  £572.73
SPM12 12m² 1800W 7.83A  £625.52
SPM15 15m² 2250W 9.78A  £785.64
150W/m2 System Price Guide
200W/m2 System Price Guide
Product
Code
Area
Heated
Wattage Amps Price
(Excl. 20% VAT)
DWS300 1.5 to 2.4m² 300W 1.30A  £132.76
DWS400 2.5 to 3.4m² 400W 1.80A  £157.82
DWS600 3.5 to 4.4m² 600W  2.61A  £231.15
DWS800 4.5 to 5.9m² 800W 3.48A  £298.93
DWS600 + DWS400 6.0 to 6.9m² 1000W 4.41A  £388.97
 2 x DWS600 7.0 to 8.4m² 1200W 5.22A  £462.30
DWS800 +DWS600 8.5 to 9.9m² 1400W 6.09A  £530.08
2 x DWS800 10 to 11.4m² 1600W 6.96A  £597.86

+ DWS400 17.5 to 18.9m² 2600W 11.37A  £986.83
3 x DWS800 + DWS400 19.0 to 20.4m² 2800W 12.24A  £1,054.61
3 x DWS800 + DWS600 20.5 to 21.9m² 3000W 13.04A  £1,127.94
4 x DWS800 22.0 to 25m² 3200W 13.91A  £1,195.72
Loose Wire™ System Price Guide
Scan to find
out more!
Scan to find
out more!
Product
Code
Area
Heated
Wattage Amps Price
(Excl 20% VAT)
2SPM0.5 0.5m² 100W 0.44A  £69.60
2SPM1 1m² 200W 0.87A  £117.87
2SPM1.5 1.5m² 300W  1.30A  £147.57
2SPM2 2m² 400W 1.74A  £164.28
2SPM2.5 2.5m² 500W 2.17A  £200.48
2SPM3 3m² 600W 2.61A  £234.82
2SPM3.5 3.5m² 700W 3.04A  £264.53
2SPM4 4m² 800W 3.48A  £294.24
2SPM4.5 4.5m² 900W 3.91A  £314.12
2SPM5 5m² 1000W 4.35A  £339.21
2SPM6 6m² 1200W 5.22A  £400.80
2SPM7 7m² 1400W 6.09A  £463.28
2SPM8 8m² 1600W 6.96A  £509.71
2SPM9 9m² 1800W 7.83A  £548.09
2SPM10 10m² 2000W 8.70A  £578.02
2SPM15 15m² 3000W 13.05A  £844.59
StickyMatTM
Heated Mat System
Loose WireTM
Cable System
12 13Call us now 0345 345 2288 World Leaders in Underfloor Heating Systems & Smart controlswww.warmup.co.uk
Foil Heater™ System Price Guide
Product
Code
Area
Heated
Wattage Amps Price
(Excl. 20% VAT)
WLFH-140W/140 1 140W 0.61A  £82.47
WLFH-140W/210 1.5 210W 0.91A  £100.15
WLFH-140W/280 2 280W 1.22A  £125.68
WLFH-140W/420 3 420W 1.83A  £189.51
WLFH-140W/560 4 560W 2.43A  £236.64
WLFH-140W/700 5 700W 3.04A  £290.65
WLFH-140W/840 6 840W 3.65A  £342.69
WLFH-140W/980 7 980W 4.26A  £396.69
WLFH-140W/1120 8 1120W 4.87A  £449.72
WLFH-140W/1260 9 1260W 5.48A  £508.63
WLFH-140W/1400 10 1400W 6.09A  £554.52
WLFH-140W/1680 12 1680W 7.30A  £663.89
 140W/m² System
Product
Code
Area
Heated
Wattage Amps Price
(Excl. 20% VAT)
WLFH-80W/80 1SQM 1 80W 0.61A  £56.95
WLFH-80W/120 1.5SQM 1.5 120W 0.91A  £89.35
WLFH-80W/160 2SQM 2 160W 1.22A  £117.82
WLFH-80W/240 3SQM 3 240W 1.83A  £170.85
WLFH-80W/320 4SQM 4 320W 2.43A  £204.24
WLFH-80W/400 5SQM 5 400W 3.04A  £250.38
WLFH-80W/480 6SQM 6 480W 3.65A  £313.23
WLFH-80W560 7SQM 7 560W 4.26A  £347.59
WLFH-80W/640 8SQM 8 640W 4.87A  £414.37
WLFH-80W/720 9SQM 9 720W 5.48A  £443.83
WLFH-80W/800 10SQM 10 800W 6.09A  £508.63
*80W/m² System
Product
Code
Description

WIU5.0 6mm Underlay - 120cm Wide,
400cm Length - 5m²  £62.82
WIU10.0 6mm Underlay  -120cm Wide,
800cm length - 10m²  £121.73
WIU25.0 6mm Underlay - 120cm Wide,
2000cm length - 25m²  £287.65
Foil Heater Ancillaries
Product
Code
100W/m2 150W/m2 200W/m2 Heater
Length
Watt Amps
Price
(Excl. 20%
VAT)
WIS180 1.8m² 1.2m² 0.9m² 9.0m 180W 0.8A £60.63
WIS280 2.8m² 1.9m² 1.4m² 14.0m 280W 1.2A £84.88
WIS390 3.9m² 2.6m² 2.0m² 19.5m 390W 1.7A £97.01
WIS500 5.0m² 3.3m² 2.5m² 25.0m 500W 2.2A £115.20
WIS650 6.5m² 4.3m² 3.3m² 32.5m 650W 2.8A £139.45
WIS760 7.6m² 5.1m² 3.8m² 38.0m 760W 3.3A £145.52
WIS1000 10.0m² 6.7m² 5.0m² 50.0m 1000W 4.3A £176.85
WIS1200 12.0m² 8.0m² 6.0m² 60.0m 1200W 5.2A £207.18
WIS1460 14.6m² 9.7m² 7.3m² 73.0m 1460W 6.3A £243.56
WIS1550 15.5m² 10.3m² 7.8m² 77.5m 1550W 6.7A £249.62
WIS1770 17.7m² 11.8m² 8.9m² 88.5m 1770W 7.7A £268.81
WIS2070 20.7m² 13.8m² 10.4m² 103.5m 2070W 9.0A £291.05
WIS2600 26.0m² 17.3m² 13.0m² 130.0m 2600W 11.3A £352.71
WIS3140 31.4m² 20.9m² 15.7m² 157.0m 3140W 13.7A £408.28
WIS3370 33.7m² 22.5m² 16.9m² 168.5m 3370W 14.7A £432.54
InscreedTM Cable Price Guide
Inscreed Cable™ System Price Guide
Product
Code
Description
Price
(Excl 20% VAT)
WHS-FO-TIE Forte™ - Zip Ties (Pack of 100)  £1.68
TAPEINS45M Fibreglass Tape - 45m Roll  £5.60
AC-EDGE25 Perimeter Expansion Strip -
 8mm x150mm x 25m  £23.37
WHS-X-EDGE50 Perimeter Expansion Strip -
8mm x150mm x 50m  £33.80
ACC-50MTAPE Double sided tape - 30mm x 50m  £37.80
WIS-CLIP-26 A box of 600 26mm clips for use in
installation of Inscreed cable  £56.70
MFB1 Metal Fixing Band - 25m PK1  £57.59
WIS-CLIP26-GUN Clip-26 Gun which helps speed up installation
of the clips for Inscreed cable  £627.90